Packing list: SO-7735 - CPT JEO0003531 - Created: 2024-10-14

01

Customer:

TRVOO01-TourVest Retail Services

Bill to:

CNR Springbok & Taaljaard Roads, Unit B2, Anchor
Industrial Park Bartlett

Boksburg

Gauteng 1459

ltem

Delivery deadline: Customer reference:

2024-10-22

Ship to:

CNR Springbok & Taaljaard Roads, Unit B2, Anchor Industrial
Park Bartlett

Boksburg

Gauteng 1459

Quantity

1 [A01-016.440.5%.24CS] CAN/RTD Gin & Tonic - 24x440ml 5% - Ginologist Range 80 Cases

Craft Link Distillery

1 Fox St, Ferreiras Dorp, johannesburg,
Gauteng 2048, South Africa

Total units: 80 Cases

1
Printed an 20241821
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Packing list: SO-7735 - CPT JEOO003531 - Created: 2024-10-14
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Customer:

TRVO0O01-TourVest Retail Services

Bill to:

CNR Springbok & Taaljaard Roads, Unit B2, Anchor
industria} Park Bartlett

Boksburg

Gauteng 1459

ftem

Delivery deadline: Customer reference:

2024-10-22

Ship to:

CNR $pringbok & Taaljaard Roads, Unit B2, Anchor Industrial
Park Bartlett

Boksburg

Gauteng 1459

Quantity

1 [A01-016.440.5%.24CS] CAN/RTD Gin & Tonic - 24x440m] 5% - Ginologist Range 80 Cases

Craft Link Distillery

1 Fox St, Ferreiras Dorp, Johannesburg,
Gauteng 2048, South Africa

Total units: 80 Cases
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Customer:

TRV0OO01-TourVest Retail Services

Bill to:

CNR Springbok & Taaljaard Roads, Unit B2, Anchor
Industrial Park Bartlett

Boksburg

Gauteng 1459

Item

Delivery deadline: Customer reference:

2024-10-22

Ship to:

CNR Springbok & Taaljaard Roads, Unit B2, Anchor Industrial
Park Bartlett

Baoksburg

Gauteng 1459

Quantity

1 [A01-016.440.5%.24CS] CAN/RTD Gin & Tonic - 24x440ml 5% - Ginologist Range 80 Cases

Craft Link Distillery

1 Fox ¢, Ferreiras Dorp, Johannesburg,
Gauteng 2048, South Africa

Total units: 80 Cases
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LRSA SINGLE PICK FOR COLLECTION / SPECIAL DELIVERY

TRVOO1 SO-7735CL
Stock Code Stock Description Packsize Unit Batch Units QTY

Load ID: 1434590

Craft Link |
TOURVEST RETAIL SERVICES
CASES
A01016440524CS  CAN/RTD GIN & TONIC -24X440ML 5% - GINOLOGIST RANGE ~ 24X440ML . CASES 80~
80
Picked By: / y/l:\\h @# Checked By:

2024/10/21 11:50:57 11

~ld



Sandra Erasmus
—

_ I— _
From: Shiella Tshuma <shiella@craftlink.co.za>
Sent: Thursday, 07 November 2024 11:57
To: Sandra Erasmus; Pamela Nkhabu
Cc: Junaid Pualse; Johan Harmse
Subject: FW: SO - 7735
Attachments: Packing_list SO7735_CPT_JE00003531_01.pdf

Hi Sandra,
As per @Pamela Nkhabu | need to explain what happed on this order.
The order was cancelled as per below communication.

Warm Regards,

SHIELLA TSHUMA

O_ Z @ @ Q_ wv_} CRAFT LINK (PTY) LTD
PRODUCTION CONTROLLER
+27 81 034 2570
shiella@craftlink.co.za

DISCLAIMER AND CONFIDENTIALITY MOTICE:

The views expressed in this email are, unless otherwise stated, those of the author and not those of the company and/or its management. The information in this email is confidential and is
intended solely for the addressee. Access to this e-maif by anyone else is unauthorised. If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted in reliance on this, is prohibited and may be unlawiul, Whilst all reasonable care has been taken to avoid the transmission of viruses, it is the responsibility of the redipient to ensure
that the onward transmission, opening or use of this message and any attachments will not adversely affect its systems or data. No responsibility is accepted by the company in this regard
and the recipient should carry out such virus and other checks as it considers appropriate.

From: Shiella Tshuma
Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2024 13:50
To: Sandra Erasmus <receptioncpt@lrsa.co.za>



Cc: Junaid Pualse <junaid@Irsa.co.za>; Johan Harmse <johanh@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: SO - 7735

Hi Sandra,

Please note customer has cancelled this order, 80 cases Gin and Tonic.
Apologies for the inconvenience caused we won’t be collecting this pallet.

Will arrange a Stock transfer tomorrow to collect stock on Thursday.

Warm Regards,

SHIELLA TSHUMA

o_ Z @ @ O_m_._; CRAFT LINK (PTY) LTD
PRODUCTION CONTROLLER
+27 81 034 2570
shiella@craftlink.co.za

DISCLAIMER AND CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:
The views expressed in this email are, unless otherwise stated, those of the author and not those of the company and/or its management. The information in this email is confidential and is
intended solely for the addressee. Access to this e-maif by anyone else is unauthorised. If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or

omitted in reliance on this, is prohibited and may he unlawful, Whiist all reasonable care has been taken to avoi

id the transmission of viruses, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure
that the onward transmission, opening or use of this message and any attachments will not adversely affect its systems or data. No responsibility is accepted by the company in this regard
ant the recipient should carry out such virus and other checks as it considers appropriate.

From: Shiella Tshuma

Sent: Monday, 21 October 2024 09:31

To: Sandra Erasmus <receptioncpt@lrsa.co.za>

Cc: Junaid Pualse <junaid@lrsa.co.za>; Johan Harmse <johanh@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: SO - 7735

Hi Sandra,
Noted, thank you for the response.

Please see amended SO for tomorrow’s collection.



